COMBINED ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING

September 23rd, 2020

Consumer Financial Protection Bureau 1:00 p.m. – 4:45 p.m. EST

Dial in option (Listen only): USToll:1-415-527-5035 Access Code: 1998320782 Passcode: 32255392

TIME	AGENDA	LOCATION	SPEAKER
1:00 p.m. – 1:15 p.m. –	 Welcome Acting Staff Director Opens Meeting Director Provides Remarks 	Conference line	Manny Mañón, Acting Staff Director, Advisory Board and Councils Section Director Kathleen L. Kraninger
1:15 p.m. – 2:15p.m.	The Impact of the COVID-19 Pandemic on Consumers and the Financial Marketplace	Conference line	Director Kathleen L. Kraninger Sean Cahill, True Sky Credit Union, Credit Union Advisory Council, Chair Desmond Brown, Assistant Director, Office of Consumer Education Lewis Kirvan, Consumer Insights Program Manager, Office of Consumer Response Barb ara Maurice, Senior Product and Strategy Advisor, Office of Consumer Response
			Bryce McNitt, Chief of Staff for Markets, Office of Small Business



			Lending Markets
2:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	ECOA Request for Information: Bureau Seeks Input on Ways to Prevent Credit Discrimination and Build a More Inclusive Financial System	Conference line	Director Kathleen L. Kraninger Sean Cahill, True Sky Credit Union, Credit Union Advisory Council, Chair Pavitra Bacon, Senior Counsel, Office of Regulations Christopher Davis, Senior Counsel, Office of Fair Lending and Equal Opportunity
3:45 p.m. – 4:45 p.m.	Recent Bureau Initiatives: Elder Fraud Prevention and Response Networks (EFPRN); Your Financial Path to Graduation – Paying for College Tools; Economic Impact Payments (EIP) Outreach to Consumers	Conference Line	Director Kathleen L. Kraninger Sean Cahill, True Sky Credit Union, Credit Union Advisory Council, Chair Deborah Royster, Assistant Director, Office of Older Americans Jenefer Duane, Senior Program Analyst, Office of Older Americans Kristen Evans, Section Chief, Students and Young Consumers, Office of Financial Education Sophia Sahaf, Deputy Assistant Director, Office of Community Affairs
4:45 p.m.	Meeting Adjourns	Conference Line	Manny Mañón, Acting Staff Director, Advisory Board and Councils Section

